Cape Fear Center for Inquiry

Policies and Procedures

LEARN. SHARE. LIVE.

Unless otherwise noted, all Policies and Procedures were formally reapproved by
the CFCI Board of Directors on April 21, 2009

This edition of the CFCI Policy and Procedure Manual was updated printed

April, 2020




Cape Fear Center for Inquiry

Policy and Procedure Manual

Table of Contents

Series 100 Board of Directors
Governance and Operations

Series 200 General School Administration

Series 300 Instruction

Series 400 Students

Series 500 Personnel

Series 600 Facilities

Series 700 Fiscal Management

Series 800 Technology

Page

21
61
75
106
152
161

183



