

Cape Fear Center for Inquiry

Policies and Procedures

LEARN. SHARE. LIVE.

Unless otherwise noted, all Policies and Procedures were formally reapproved by the CFCI Board of Directors on April 21, 2009

This edition of the CFCI Policy and Procedure Manual was updated printed

April, 2020

Cape Fear Center for Inquiry

Policy and Procedure Manual

Table of Contents		Page
Series 100	Board of Directors Governance and Operations	3
Series 200	General School Administration	21
Series 300	Instruction	61
Series 400	Students	75
Series 500	Personnel	106
Series 600	Facilities	152
Series 700	Fiscal Management	161
Series 800	Technology	183